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Asgharian, MD
Cabanas, MD
Demian, MD
Flanagan, MD
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Howe, MD
Kovar, MD
Kray, MD
Ogden, MD
Pancholy, MD
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Simmons, MD
Smith, MD
Sugerman, MD
Thomas, MD

FIRST
Robert
Jose
Nagi
John
David
Thomas
Jay
Kenneth
Mark
Apurva
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LIC #
K9997
P1056
M6101
G2964
M6620
L6947
J1602
H1609
M4406
N7857
L7847
K3432
K6327
K6338
J0295
H6648

K8153
M8859

CITY

El Paso
Austin
Pearland

New Braunfels
Heath
Lubbock

The Woodlands
Houston

San Antonio
Houston
Peaster
Corpus Christi
Arlington
Austin

Dallas

San Antonio

Longview
Dallas

SPECIALTY

Ob/Gyn

EMS Director

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
EMS Director

EMS Director
Surgery

EMS Director

Allergy & Immunology
EMS Director
Gynecology

EMS Director

EMS Director

EMS Director

Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology
Neurology

Neurological Surgery
Neurological Surgery



