Expert Panel Members for Board Approval June 2012

LAST	FIRST	LIC#	CITY	SPECIALTY
Asgharian, MD	Robert	K9997	El Paso	Ob/Gyn
Cabanas, MD	Jose	P1056	Austin	EMS Director
Demian, MD	Nagi	M6101	Pearland	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Flanagan, MD	John	G2964	New Braunfels	EMS Director
French, MD	David	M6620	Heath	EMS Director
Howe, MD	Thomas	L6947	Lubbock	Surgery
Kovar, MD	Jay	J1602	The Woodlands	EMS Director
Kray, MD	Kenneth	H1609	Houston	Allergy & Immunology
Ogden, MD	Mark	M4406	San Antonio	EMS Director
Pancholy, MD	Apurva	N7857	Houston	Gynecology
Phillips, DO	Donald	L7847	Peaster	EMS Director
Roberts, MD	Daniel	K3432	Corpus Christi	EMS Director
Simmons, MD	Cynthia	K6327	Arlington	EMS Director
Smith, MD	Thomas	K6338	Austin	Allergy & Immunology
Sugerman, MD	Robert	J0295	Dallas	Allergy & Immunology
Thomas, MD	Azreena	H6648	San Antonio	Neurology

Interim Approval Panelists

Fitzgerald, MD	Lynn	K8153	Longview	Neurological Surgery
Musacchio, MD	Michael	M8859	Dallas	Neurological Surgery